Product group
16.07
A
Order example:
F20-04WJ
*1 at 7 bar supply pressure and 0.33 bar pressure drop
G1/2 up to G1
F20
	 89	 191	 171	 metal/sight glass	0.3	 288	 4 800		  40	 G1/2	 F20-04WJ	 171,00
						      216	 3 600		   5		  F20-04WG	 175,00
111	 191	 171	 metal/sight glass	0.3	 408	 6 800	 17	 40	 G3/4	 F20-06WJ	 171,00
						      294	 4 900		   5		  F20-06WG	 175,00
						      420	 7 000		  40	 G1	 F20-08WJ	 171,00
						      300	 5 000		   5		  F20-08WG	 175,00
	Special options, add the appropriate letter
	 NPT	 connection thread			   F20-0 .W .N	 +10,00
	 semiautomatic drain	 RK500SY,  max. 12 bar			   F20-0 .W .M	 +10,00
	 automatic drain	 SA605MD, max. 12 bar			   F20-0 .W .R	 +53,00